O U R  P R O F E S S I O N  I S  Y O U R  L E V E L
Mu l t iCONT
M U LT I C H A N N E L  P R O C E S S  C O N T R O L L E R S
S
Y
S
T
E

ORDER CODES  (NOT A L L C O M B I N AT I O N S AVA L I A B L E )
ACCESSORIES
(1) The order code of an Ex version should end in „Ex”.
(2) The system can be expanded using Relay,
Analogue and Universal Interface Modules
TRANSMITTERS OPERATING WITH Mul t iCONT
Expansion Code
Expandable (2) R
Standard E
Power Supply Code
85 … 255 V AC 1
24 V AC / DC 2
85 … 255 V AC Ex ia 5
24 V AC / DC Ex ia 6
Input Code
1 pc. HART unit 1
2 pcs. HART units 2
4 pcs. HART units 4
8 pcs. HART units 8
15 pcs. HART units M
UNICONT
Universal Interface Modules Order Code
2 Relay Outputs UNICONT PJK-102-4
1 Relay Output, 1 Current Output UNICONT PJK-111-4
1 Current Output UNICONT PJK-110-4
2 Current Outputs UNICONT PJK-120-4
EView Software SAS-302
NIVISION Process Visualisation Software
pe
30
s1
1a
06
03
b
Ni
ve
lco
 re
se
rv
es
 th
e r
igh
t t
o c
ha
ng
e t
ec
hn
ica
l d
ata
 w
ith
ou
t n
oti
ce
!
EXPANDING THE Mul t iCONT
EchoTREK / EasyTREK 2- or 4-wire ultrasonic level transmitters
MicroTREK 2-wire guided microwave level transmitters
(maximum 8 pcs. standard or max. 2 pcs. Ex ia version unit can be connected into one loop)
NIVOTRACK 2-wire magnetostrictive level transmitters
NIVOPRESS 2-wire hydrostatic level transmitters
THERMOCONT 2-wire temperature transmitters
AnaCONT 2-wire liquid analytical transmitters
NIVOCAP 2-wire capacitive level transmitters
THERMOPOINT 2-wire multipoint
temperature transmitters
If the number of the built-in relays or current generators is not enough, MultiCONT can be expanded with external modules using the "module" RS485 interface.
The sum of relays in UNICONT PJK-100 extension modules and MultiCONT must not exceed 64, the sum of analogue outputs (4…20mA) must not exceed 16.
There is a universal module with both relay and current output in the variety of the UNICONT PJK series. Max. number of these modules may be 32.
Programming of the modules is done by MultiCONT.
MultiCONT multichannel process controller
Enclosure Code